GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD LM2594
LM2594 SIMPLE SWITCHER Power
Converter 150-kHz 1.5-A Step-Down Voltage
Regulator
1. General Description
1.1 Description
The LM2594 series of regulators are monolithic

GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD LM2594
6. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
LM2594-3.3NS08ARBE SOP8 5 Tape & Reel 2500
LM2594-5.0NS08ARBE SOP8 5 Tape & Reel 2500
LM2594-12NS08ARBE SOP8 5 Tape & Reel 2500
LM2594-ADJNS08ARBE SOP8 5 Tape & Reel 2500
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD LM2594
7. Package Information
7.1 SOP8